
Information

Description:EMC/HAEMATITE GRANUALAR/
30.01.2021
Bid invitation number:6300035527

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 09.02.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 09.02.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 30.01.2021 06:17:13

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) Supply of Items should as per our Delivery schedules.
         4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid.
         5) Please furnish MSME certificate in case of  MSME firm. For MSME firms, "Payment as
              per MSME act."

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 096ZZ21484 HAEMATITE
GRANUALAR

08.03.2021 00:00:00 94,219.000  KG

Material Specification Text:
HAEMATITE BELOW 10MM FINES    SPECIFIC GRAVITY 4.5 TO 4.8GM/CC IN SINGLE HDPE 50KG BAG.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %



Information

Description:EMC/HAEMATITE GRANUALAR/
30.01.2021
Bid invitation number:6300035527

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


